MANDATORY TECHNICAL REVIEW MEETING
ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

Public Building Commission of Chicago | Richard J. Daley Center | 50 West Washington Street, Room 200 | Chicago, lllinois 60602 | (312) 744-3090 | pbcchicago.com

()
2
I

September 15, 2017 10:30 a.m. 4015 North Ashland Avenue
‘ Chicago, IL 60613

PHONE

* CarinaE. Sanchez Public Building Commission | Executive Director e | carinasanchez@cityofchicago.org
Lori Ann Lypson Public Building Commission . Chief of Staff lori.lypson@cityofchicago.org
Erin Mackey O'Keefe Public Building Commission ' Chief Business Development Officer | erin.okeefe@cityofchicago.org
Ray Giderof Public Building Commission Chief Development Officer : ray.giderof@cityofchicago.org
Richard Schleyer Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Construction | richard.schleyer@cityofchicago.org
Tina Harbin Public Building Commission Project Manager | tina.harbin@cityofchicago.org
Ricardo Ochoa Public Building Commission Assistant Project Manager 5 ricardo.ochoa@cityofchicago.org
Gina Johnson Public Building Commission Program Coeordinator Construction gina.johnson@cityofchicago.org
Elizabeth Scanlan | Public Building Commission Deputy Managing Architect elizabeth.scanlan@cityofchicago.org |
Patrice Doyle Public Building Commission Director of Compliance patrice.doyle@cityofchiéago.org j) &
Karl Robinson | Public Building Commission Compliance Specialist karl.robinson@cityofchicago.org 3
Raven A. DeVaughn Public Building Commission Director of Procurement raven.devaughn@cityofchicago.org T __./ i l |
Patricia Montenegro Public Building Commission | <eniar Contrac(t)sfﬂl\éispager/Contract patricia.montenegro@cityofchicago.org .
Miguel Fernandez Public Building Commission Program Coordinator miguel.fernandez@cityofchicago.org % ?éjv
Minnie Keys Public Building Commission - Associate Program Coordinator | minnie.keys@cityofchicago.org -‘?’/‘-(',/-
Lisa Giderof Public Building Commission Director of Program Controls | lisa.giderof@cityofchicago.org
Elizabeth Granato Public Bulding Commission | 11289 0/ usiness Jelelopment  elzabeth granato@aityofehicago.org
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| PROJECT | _ ' '

Lake View High School Renovation - C1583R

LOCATION FACILITATOR
September 15, 2017 :30 am. Tina Harbin
PARTICIPANT | TITLE | INITIALS |
Kim Smith Public Building Commission Manager of Compliance kim.smith@cityofchicago.org
Rosmond Williams Public Building Commission Project Manager M rosmond.williams@cityofchicago.org
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September 15, 2017

PARTICIPANT

4  PROJECT N o
Lake View High School Renovation - C1583R

~ LOCATION

CLIENTS/CONSULTANTS

_ORGANZATION

EHONES

o I Lake View High School - Auditorium |
10:30 a.m. 4015 North Ashland Avenue
Chicago, IL 60613

bdzator@cps.edu

N

Brian Zator CPS
Mary De Runtz CPS mderuntz@cps.edu
Lynn Sorkin CPS Irsorkin@cps.edu
Elizabeth Risk Smith CPS effisk@cps.edu
Eben Smith CPS esmith78@cps.edu
L— . Jorge Chavez CPS 275 C59. 5 & jchavez113@cps.edu J afl
W L A/‘Tim Wilkin Cordogan Clark & Associates, Inc. | 3| 7 %45 ) q. 307 twilkin@cordoganclark.com -m i
/ W km Novick Cordogan Clark & Associates, Inc. Inovick@cordoganclark.com 7 {_/
A Nathan Melotte Cordogan Clark & Associates, Inc. nmelotte@cordoganclark.com (._/ (\\M
Chad Hooper David Mason & Associates chooper@davidmason.com /"'/ H’
Kyle Boyd GSG Consultants kboyd@gsg-consultants.com KB

NG € A%se

fROGAS @ s,eHf i Ne, con~

Q/Z?A Py Rochs
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“ PROJECT BT
Lake View High School Renovation - C1583R
DATE TINE LOCATION _FACILITATOR

' ' Lake View High School - Audtorium |
September 15, 2017 10:30 a.m. 4015 North Ashland Avenue Tina Harbin
Chicago, IL 60613
CLIENTS/ICONSULTANTS
PARTICIPANT ~ ORGANIZATION PHONE
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PROJECT
Lake View High School Renovation - C1583R
DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR
September 15, 2017 10:30 a.m. 4015 North Ashland Avenue Tina Harbin
Chicago, IL 60613 _
PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION PHONE | NmALS
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Lake View High School Renovation - C1583R
TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR
Lake View High Schaol - Auditorium
September 15, 2017 10:30 a.m. 4015 North Ashland Avenue Tina Harbin
Chicago, IL 60613
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September 15, 2017

PARTICIPANT

ik Howg i

TIME

10:30 a.m.

GENERAL

ORGANIZATION

Covie. Enep) 47700

LOCATION

Lake View High School - Auditorium
4015 North Ashland Avenue
Chicago, IL 60613

PHONE

0% 552343

FACILITATOR

Tina Harbin
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PROJECT | )

Lake View High School Renovation - C1583R
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PROJECT

Lake Vlew ngh School Renovation - C1583R
STNE LOCATION e PAGITATOR;

| Lake View High School - Audtoriom | ' e
SepUEMbSr 15, 2047 10:30 am. 4015 North Ashland Avenue i
Chicago, IL 60613

ELIGIBLE PREQUALIFIED BIDDERS

PARTICIPANT . ORGANIZATION PHONE

All-Bry Construction Company

Barton Malow Company

Berglund Construction Company

‘\,0 N LPT g ooy Blinderman Construction Company, Inc. 3j2-992-15% :\ L&_%CQLQ_@ hlir\c{_oymgmcm [a’ 30

Burling Builders, Inc.

Clark Construction Group - Chicago, LLC

Development Solutions, Inc.

§ v
iy /Q C US)( Friedler Construction Company “773¢6! §7qu —F;—J{TGQ re) ec@;{yjf/ vhrdi &Z g

. : &30 ’ . .
ZYCV\ \(.,l-aJ ’ The George Sollitt Construction Company 2o 7223 @—\wté;fj@ &-}}/IMCOI‘\ / . J\q
Henry Bros Co.
James McHugh Construction Company
Neoew THMULo— K.R. Miller Contractors, Inc. YL 432 70 A or ww'r @[Wﬂ ..l O#311
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PROJECT

Lake View High School Renovation - C1583R

TIME | LOCATION '  FACILITATOR

Lake View High School - Auditoriu
September 15, 2017 10:30 a.m. 4015 North Ashland Avenue Tina Harbin
Chicago, IL 60613
ELIGIBLE PREQUALIFIED BIDDERS
PARTICIPANT s _ORGANIZAT!Q_N ; 53 PHOI!E e B 5 E_MAI[. L

Davin Ib'-—DdDS‘«-vJ Old Veteran Construction, Inc. B LU-T9%90 |[Dburp .8 C.ov e . Cn \ d;s |

Path Construction Company, Inc.

Power Construction Company, LLC

Powers and Sons Construction Company, Inc

Tishman Construction Corporation of IL

| Turner Construction Company
/ )

/’//(/ Mé\ Tyler Lane Construction, Inc. (0264

UJAMAA Construction, Inc.

Vanir Construction Management, Inc.

W.E. O’Neil Construction Company

Walsh Construction Company Il
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